


30-12-2019

31-12-2019

01-01-2020

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

02-01-2020

FINAL CA MATUNGA- TIME TABLE

03-01-2020

04-01-2020

05-01-2020

06-01-2020

07-01-2020

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TL

Prof. Rakesh Mishra

7:00 AM To 10:00 AM

Prof. Rakesh Mishra

8:00 AM To 1:00 PM

Prof. Rakesh Mishra

2:00 PM To 9:00 PM

Prof. Yogesh Mehta

2:30 PM To 9:00 PM

Exam Time - 11:00 AM to 2:15 PM

LT

Prof. Vikas Bhanushali

4:30 PM To 9:00 PM
(Derivatives Contd..)

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 30-12-2019 (Monday ) To 07-01-2020 (Tuesday)
OUR 24 x 7 SMS HELPLINE 9930767515

Prof. Tanna

3:00 PM To 9:00 PM
(Marginal Contd..)
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