

## J. K. SHAH CLASSES

FINAL CA MATUNGA- TIME TABLE										
BATCH		30-12-2019	31-12-2019	01-01-2020	02-01-2020	03-01-2020	04-01-2020	05-01-2020	06-01-2020	07-01-2020
		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
Matunga	TL		Prof. Rakesh Mishra	Prof. Rakesh Mishra			Prof. Rakesh Mishra	Prof. Yogesh Mehta		
			7:00 AM To 10:00 AM	8:00 AM To 1:00 PM			2:00 PM To 9:00 PM	2:30 PM To 9:00 PM		
								Exam Time ~ 11:00 AM to 2:15 PM		
	LT						Prof. Vikas Bhanushali	Prof. Tanna		
							4:30 PM To 9:00 PM (Derivatives Contd)	3:00 PM To 9:00 PM (Marginal Contd)		

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 30-12-2019 (Monday ) To 07-01-2020 (Tuesday) OUR 24 x 7 SMS HELPLINE 9930767515